
District Coordinators 

 

District Name Email 

Central New York  Dave Larson awc1pastor@verizon.net  

Central Canada  Robert Meeks robert.meeks@me.com  

Crossroads District  Seth Bye seth@crossroadsdistrict.org  

Florida  Todd Sloan tdsloan06@gmail.com  

Greater Ohio  Roger Shaw RLSNMWC@aol.com  

Indiana South  Kent Stroud pastorkentstroud@yahoo.com  

Iowa - Minnesota  Dale Christiansen dalechristiansen@juno.com  

Kansas  Josh Cooper jcooper@gptopeka.org  

Kentucky-Tennessee  Thomas Cayce thomascayce@msn.com  

North Carolina West  Michael Covington smc9550@aol.com  

Northeast  Chris Stafford cstafford18088@gmail.com  

South Coastal Priscilla Hammond priscilla3060@gmail.com  

Tri-State  Louis Garcia  louisg@alvawesleyan.org 

Western New York  Karen Tucker karen.tucker@asburyseminary.edu  
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